

This is to certify that

Prof. Ayman Badawi

from

American University of Sharjah

served as a

Judging Panellist

in the

Mathematics & Physics

category in The Global Undergraduate Awards 2019 Programme.

The Global Undergraduate Awards is an international academic awards programme that recognises originality, innovation, and excellence at the undergraduate level. The UA Judging Process connects leading academics worldwide to identify the world's top undergraduate research. UA would like to thank the academics who volunteered their time to assess the papers submitted to The Global Undergraduate Awards 2019 programme.

Jim Barry

Chair

The Global Undergraduate Awards